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Silence Drainage Handling Safety

The unique formula and pattern design of the tread compound makes the
vehicle more precise control and excellent silent comfort.

Not only that, but the G521 is excellent in both dry and wet conditions,

as well as silencing.

It is a kind of high comprehensive performance tire that can bring joy
to driving life.

01 HP TIRES

Size

155/70R13
155/80R13
165/65R13
165/70R13
175/60R13
175/70R13
155/65R14
165/60R14
165/65R14
165/70R14
175/65R14
175/70R14
185/55R14
185/60R14
185/65R14
185/70R14
195/70R14
175/60R15
175/65R15
185/55R15
185/60R15
185/65R15
195/50R15
195/55R15
195/60R15
195/65R15
205/60R15
205/65R15
195/55R16
205/55R16
205/60R16
215/60R16
215/65R16

75
79
77
79
77
82
75
75
79
81

82
84
80
82
86
88
91

81

84
82
84
88
82
85
88
91

91

94
87
91

92
95
08

(7]
(7]
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Overall
Diameter

548
578
544
562
540
576
558
554
570
588
584
602
560
578
596
616

630
591

609
585
603
621

577
595
615
635
627
647
620
632
652
664
686

Section
Width

157
157
170
170
177
177
157
170
170
170
177
177
194
189
189
189
201
177
177
194
189
189
201
201
201
201
209
209
201
214
209
221
221

Standard

4.5
4.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0

6.0
6.0
6.0
615
6.0
6.0
6.5
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Max. Load | Max. Pressure

387 300
437 300
387 300
437 300
412 300
475 300
387 300
387 300
437 300
462 300
475 300
500 300
450 300
475 300
530 300
560 300
615 300
462 300
500 300
475 300
500 300
560 300
475 300
515 300
560 300
615 300
615 300
670 300
545 300
615 300
630 300
690 300
750 300
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Size

Size

195/45R15 78 A\ - 235/40ZR18 95 w XL
195/45R16 84 \ XL 235/40ZR19 96 w XL
195/50R16 84 A\ - 235/45ZR17 97 w XL
205/40ZR17 84 " XL 235/45ZR18 98 " XL
205/45R17 88 Vv XL 235/50ZR17 96 w =
205/45ZR16 87 w XL 235/50ZR18 101 w XL
205/50R16 87 A\ = 235/50ZR19 103 w XL
205/50ZR17 93 w XL 235/55R17 99 v -
205/55ZR16 91 w - 235/55ZR18 104 w XL
205/55ZR17 95 w XL 235/55ZR19 101 W -
205/60R16 92 H - 235/55ZR20 105 w XL
205/60R16 92 A\ - 235/60R16 100 H -
205/60R16 96 A\ XL 235/60R18 103 H -
205/60R16 96 H XL 245/30ZR20 97 w XL
205/60R17 94 H - 245/30ZR20 90 w XL
205/65R16 95 H - 245/35ZR19 93 w XL
M ) 215/35ZR18 84 w XL 245/35ZR20 95 w XL
A 215/40ZR16 86 w XL 245/40ZR18 97 w XL
Comfort Fuel—saving Silence safety 215/45ZR16 90 W XL 245/40ZR19 98 w XL
215/45ZR17 9N w XL 245/45ZR17 99 w XL
215/45ZR18 93 w XL 245/45ZR18 100 w XL
215/50ZR17 91 w - 245/45ZR19 102 w XL
215/55R16 97 A XL 245/45ZR20 103 w XL
215/55R17 94 \ - 245/50ZR18 104 w XL
215/55ZR17 98 w XL 245/50ZR20 102 w -
215/55ZR18 99 w XL 245/55ZR19 103 w -
215/60R16 95 \% = 255/35ZR19 96 w XL
215/60R16 99 A\ XL 255/40ZR18 99 w XL
215/60R17 96 H = 255/40ZR19 100 w XL
225/35ZR20 90 w XL 255/45R20 105 A\ XL
225/40ZR18 92 w XL 255/45ZR17 102 W XL
225/40ZR19 93 w XL 255/45ZR18 103 W XL
225/45ZR17 94 w XL 255/45ZR19 104 w XL
225/45ZR18 95 w XL 255/50ZR19 107 w XL
- e - . 225/45ZR19 92 w - 255/50ZR20 109 w XL
Unique tire tread formulation and the pattern design enable the v25/502R1G o w : Jse/sszRis o w _
vehicle to have more precision manoeuverability and better quiet ZEaeE | w X 295552R20 110 e XL
225/55R16 99 A\ XL 265/35ZR18 97 w XL
comfort. 225/55R16 95 v - 265/50ZR19 10 w XL
In addition,GH-18 plays well in both wet and dry conditions while prerra— v - i w X
o . . . . . 275/35ZR19 100 w XL
driving with low noise and is of high comprehensive performance PEm— ) w 0 275/402R19 105 w o
- = A 225/55ZR17 97 w = 275/40ZR20 106 w XL
which can bring your life much fun. — - i . e = . "
225/60R16 98 H = 275/45ZR18 107 w XL
225/60R16 102 H XL 275/45ZR19 108 w XL
225/60R16 102 Vv XL 275/45ZR21 110 w XL
225/60R17 99 H = 275/50ZR20 113 w XL
225/60R18 100 HIV - 275/55ZR19 11 w XL
225/65R17 102 H - 295/40ZR21 11 w XL
235/35ZR19 91 w XL

| 03 VRIS UHP TIRES [
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SUPERABRASIONISERIES

Overall Section

G _ 8 6 6 Diameter

245/60R18 105 \ = 751 248 7.0 925 300
255/55R18 109 w XL 737 265 8.0 1030 340
285/60R18 120 \ XL 799 292 8.5 1400 340
[@] M 235/65R19 109 Vv XL 789 240 7.0 1030 340
)
o
Comfort Fulsaving  Silence Safety 265/40ZR20 104 w XL 720 271 9.5 900 340
265/50R20 111 w XL 774 277 8.5 1090 340
275/40ZR20 106 w XL 728 278 9.5 950 340
275/45ZR20 110 w XL 756 273 9.0 1060 340
Ensuring excellent durability, the comfortability andreliable control 285/50R20 16 w XL 794 297 0.0 1250 340
performance of the vehicles and vehicles can be improved to the
265/40ZR21 105 w XL 745 271 9.5 925 340
greatest extent.
285/35ZR22 106 w XL 759 290 10.0 950 340
305/40ZR22 114 w XL 803 313 11.0 1180 340
Longer mileage, more wear - resistant.
315/35ZR22 111 w XL 779 320 11.0 1090 340

The formula of tread rubber is optimized to improve wear life and
ensure longer form distance.

Is safe and durable with high performance.

While improving the wear resistance, it meets the economic, safety
and maneuverability requirements of compact cars.
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Overall Section
Size T ss D Er ; Standard Max. Load Max. Pressure
— Rim

185/R14C 102/100 T = 652 189 585) 850/800 450
195/R14C 106/104 T = 668 196 515! 950/900 450
195/70R15C 104/102 T = 655 201 6 900/850 450
205/65R15C 102/100 T = 647 209 6 850/800 375
225/70R15C 112/110 T - 697 228 6.5 1120/1060 450
A 215/70R15C 109/107 T = 683 221 6.5 1030/975 450
Comfort Fuel-saving Silence Safety

195/65R16C 104/102 T - 660 201 6 900/850 475
205/65R16C 107/105 T = 672 209 6 975/925 475
215/65R16C 109/107 T = 686 221 6.5 1030/975 475
225/65R16C 1121110 T = 698 228 6.5 1120/1060 475
The wide shoulder design enhances wetland grip. 235/65R16C 151113 T - 712 240 7 12151150 475
195/75R16C 107105 T = 698 196 585 975/925 475
185/75R16C 104/102 T = 684 184 5, 900/850 475

Super wide tread contact drive smooth,comfortable and tire durable.
205/75R16C 110/108 T = 714 203 515! 1060/1000 475
215/75R16C 113111 T = 728 216 6 1150/1090 475

Special wear-resistant formula.

Low noise and low fuel consumption.

| 07 RLRLES LTR TIRES [N
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Silence Drainage Handling Safety

The unique formula and pattern design of the tread compound makes the
vehicle more precise control and excellent silent comfort.

Not only that, but the G520 is excellent in both dry and wet conditions,
as well as silencing.

It is a kind of high comprehensive performance tire that can bring joy
to driving life.

09 BGAIES

145/60R13
145/70R12
155/65R13
155/65R14
155/70R13
155/80R13
165/60R14
165/65R13
165/65R14
165/70R13
165/70R14
175/60R13
175/60R14
175/65R13
175/65R14
175/65R15
175/70R13
175/70R14
175/70R14
185/60R14
185/60R15
185/65R14
185/65R15
185/70R13
185/70R14
195/60R14
195/65R14
195/70R14
205/70R14

82/86
84
82
84
88
82

82/84/88
86
88
86
88
86
89
91
08

4 4 4 T 4 A4 4 4 4 +

—‘
= 153

T/H

T/H
HIT
T/H
HIT

H/T
HIT

H/T
T/H

HIT

Overall
Diameter

Section
Width

Standard
Rim
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.5
55
55
615
5ib
55
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
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Max. Load Max. Pressure

300 300
325 300
365 300
387 300
387 300
437 300
387 300
412 300
437 300
437 300
462 300
412 300
437 300
450 300
475 300
500 300
475 300
500 300
560 340
475 300
500 300
530 300
560 300
530 300
560 300
530 300
580 300
615 300
750 340
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Overall Section
Diameter i Standard

Rim

Max. Load Max. Pressure

185/55R15 82 v - 585 194 6.0 475 300
195/50R15 82 V/H - 577 201 6.0 475 300
195/55R15 85 HIV - 595 201 6.0 515 300
195/60R15 88 V/H - 615 201 6.0 560 300
195/65R15 91/95 V/H XL 635 201 6.0 615 300
@ r—~
M ‘._ ,\ L@J 205/50R15 89 v XL 587 214 6.5 580 340
Silence Drainage Handling Safety 205/55R16 91/94 V/H XL 632 214 6.5 600 300
205/55ZR16 91/94 w XL 632 214 6.5 600 300
205/60R15 91 H - 627 209 6.0 615 300
205/65R15 94 V/H - 647 209 6.0 670 300
215/55R16 93/97 v XL 642 226 7.0 650 300
215/60R15 94 Vv - 639 221 6.5 670 300
215/60R16 95 HIV - 664 221 6.5 690 300

The pattern is specially designed for improving the performance of 215/65R15 100 H = 661 221 6.5 670 300

driving, controlling and dry wetland.
215/65R16 98 V/H = 686 221 6.5 750 300

215/70R15 98 H - 683 221 6.5 750 300

Silicon—containing formula improves control and braking performance,
reduces noise, reduces rolling resistance, reduces heat generation and
increases range.

BREN UHP TIRES UHP TIRES [P M
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G-329

G-325

)

Comfort Fuel-saving Silence Safety

The wide shoulder design enhances wetland grip.

Super wide tread contact drive smooth,comfortable and tire durable.

Special wear-resistant formula.

Low noise and low fuel consumption.

13 ERLGEIGES

155R12C

155R13C

165/70R13C

165R13C

175/75R14C

185/75R16C

185R14C

195/70R15C

195R14C

195R15C

205R14C

5.00R12LT

6.50R15LT

6.50R16LT

7.00R16LT

165/70R13

155R12LT

155R13LT

165/70R13LT

165R13LT

175/75R14LT

185/75R16LT

185R14LT

195/70R15LT

LI

83/81

85/83

88/86

89/88/94/93

99/98

100/97

102/100

100/98/104/101

106/104

106/104

107/105

83/81

106/101

107/102

115/110

79/83

83/81

85/83

88/86

89/88/94/93

99/98

100/97

102/100

100/98/104/101

SS

P/Q
P/R

P/R

R/P
QR

R/P

P/Q
P/R

P/R

R/P

Q/R

Overall Section

563

578

562

594

618

684

652

655

668

693

686

568

730

750

775

562

553

578

562

594

?

684

652

655

157

157

170

165

177

184

189

201

196

196

208

143

185

185

200

170

157

157

170

165

?

184

189

201

4.5

487/462

487/462

560/530

580/560

775/750

800/730

850/800

800/750

920/875

920/875

975/925

487/462

950/825

975/850

1215/1060

487

487/462

487/462

560/530

580/560

775/750

800/730

850/800

800/750

AEEIGEE 14

350

350

375

350

475

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

550

450

670

350

350

350

375

350

475

450

450

450
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Overall Section
Diameter Width Standard Max. Load Max. Pressure
— Rim

165/70R13 79 T - 562 170 5.0 437 300
175/70R14 84 H - 602 177 5.0 500 300
185/60R14 82 H - 578 189 5.5 475 300
[EJ [@] M .E!l 185/60R15 84 H - 603 189 5.5 500 300
Comfort Fuel-saving Silence Safety
185/65R15 88 H - 621 189 515 560 300
195/55R16 87 \V - 620 201 6.0 545 300
195/60R14 86 H - 590 201 6.0 530 300
Is specifically designed for Chinese roads. 195/60R15 88 y ~ 615 201 6.0 560 300
In addition to ensuring excellent durability, the comfortability and
reliable control performance of the vehicles and vehicles can be 195/60R16 89 H - 640 201 6.0 580 300
improved to the greatest extent.
195/65R15 [eX] \V - 635 201 6.0 615 300
205/55R16 91 H - 632 214 6.5 615 300
Longer mileage, more wear - resistant. 205/65R15 94 H - 647 209 6.0 670 300
The formula of tread rubber is optimized to improve wear life and
ensure longer form distance. 175/70R14C 95/93 R - 602 177 5.0 690/650 375
175/70R14LT 95/93 R - 602 177 5.0 690/650 375
. . 175R14C 99/97 R - 636 177 5.0 775/730 450
Is safe and durable with high performance.
While improving the wear resistance, it meets the economic, safety 175R14LT 99/97 R - 636 177 5.0 775/730 450
and maneuverablity requirements of compact cars.

('l UHP TIRES UHP TIRES [
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Overall Section
Diameter X Standard Max. Load Max. Pressure
LI SS .
Rim
215/70R16 100 T = 708 221 6.5 800 300
225/65R17 102 T = 724 228 6.0 850 300
225/70R16 103 S = 722 228 6.5 875 300
235/60R16 100 T = 688 240 7.0 800 300
'
@ (@ ) 235/65R17 104 T - 738 240 7.0 900 300
)
Braking Wear Handling Safety 235/70R16 106 T - 736 240 7.0 950 300
245/70R16 107 S - 750 248 7.0 975 300
265/60R18 110 T - 775 272 8.0 1060 300
LT215/75R15 100/97 S - 703 216 6.0 800/730 350
. . LT235/75R15 104/101 S - 733 235 6.0 900/825 350
Super grip performance on wet and dry ground, adapt to various
road conditions. LT245/75R16 1201116 Q - 774 248 7.0 1400/1250 550
LT265/65R17 120117 Q - 776 272 8.0 1400/1285 550
g g - 272 8.0 1060/975 350
Strong pattern block, overall enhance wear-resistant and stab-resistant. LeeORE I L Q it
LT275/65R17 121118 Q = 790 279 8.0 1450/1320 550

Wide tread designed to increase the loading and griping capacity.

Zigzag in length and breadth deepen the grooves, enhance drain

water and snow ability.

I 17 BRI SNALEY 18 |
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Overall Section

- Max. Pressure
Diameter

Size LI

[7)]
(7]

31*10.50R15 109 S - 775 268 8.5 1030 350
LT215/75R15 100/97 S - 703 216 6.0 700/730 350
LT215/85R16 115112 Q = 772 216 6.0 1215/1120 550
LT225/75R15 102/99 S = 719 223 6.0 850/775 350
LT225/75R16 115112 Q - 744 223 6.0 12151120 550
LT235/75R15 104/101 S = 733 235 6.5 900/825 350
[@] [K‘N] M LT235/85R16 120/116 Q - 806 235 6.5 1380/1260 550
g A LT245/70R17 119/116 Q - 776 248 7.0 1360/1250 550
Wear Fuel-saving Handling Safety
LT245/75R16 120/116 Q - 774 248 7.0 1380/1260 550
LT245/75R17 121/118 Q - 800 248 7.0 1450/1320 550
LT265/70R17 121118 Q = 804 272 8.0 1450/1320 550
LT265/75R16 123/120 Q - 804 267 7.5 1550/1400 550
LT285/70R17 121118 Q - 932 292 8.5 14501320 550
LT285/75R16 126123 Q = 834 286 8.0 1700/1550 550
Super wear . resistant rubber tread designed , greatly enhanced P215/70R16 99 T - 708 221 6.5 775 300
the wear resistance of the tires. P215/75R15 100 T - 703 216 6.0 790 300
P225/70R16 101/103 T - 722 228 6.5 825 300
P225/75R15 102 T - 719 223 6.0 850 300
Jagged central pattern design, greatly increase the tuming of the P22oIToR16 104 T i 744 223 60 900 300
tire rigidity and durability performance. P235/70R1S 102 T - " 240 .0 860 300
P235/70R16 107 T XL 736 240 7.0 975 340
P235/75R15 108 T XL 733 235 6.5 990 340
P235/75R15 109/108 T XL 7358 235 6.5 990 340
Silicon—containing formula improves control and braking performance, P245/70R16 " T XL —_— 248 i 1090 340
reduces noise, reduces rolling resistance, reduces, heat generation and P245/75RG 109 T _ 74 bag 0 1030 300
Increases range' P255/70R16 109 T = 764 260 7.5 1030 300
P265/70R16 111 T - 778 272 8.0 1090 300
P265/75R16 114 T - 804 267 7.5 1180 300

19 BESVAILIES SOAIESE 20
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Overall Section
Diameter . Standard Max. Load Max. Pressure
— Rim

P225/65R17 100/102 H = 724 228 6.5 800 300
P235/65R17 103/104/108 H XL 738 240 7.0 875 300
P245/65R17 105 H - 750 248 7.0 925 300
@ ™ P245/70R17 108 H - 776 248 7.0 1000 300
oW N
Silence Drainage Handling Safety P255/55R18 109 V XL 737 265 8.0 1030 340
P265/65R17 110 H = 776 272 8.0 1060 300
P265/70R17 113 H - 804 272 8.0 1150 300
P265/70R18 114 H = 819 272 8.0 1180 300
Special wear resistant tread design , enhanced the wear resistance
Of tire- P275/55R20 117 H XL 810 284 8.5 1285 340
P275/60R20 14 H - 838 279 8.0 1180 300
. . . . P275/65R18 114 H - 815 279 8.0 1180 300
Tight solid tire shoulder decorative pattern design, greatly enhanced
the tumlng preCISlon Of the tlre' P285/65R17 115 H = 802 292 8.5 1215 300

Unique tread pattern groove design, ensuring the drainage performance

and excellent grip of the tire.

Al suv TIRES ALY 22 |
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Overall Section
Diameter i Standard

Rim

Max. Load Max. Pressure

LT215/75T15 100/97 Q - 703 216 6.0 800/730 350
LT225/75R15 102/99 s - 719 223 6.0 850/775 350
LT235/70R16 104/101 Q - 736 240 7.0 900/825 350
[(®)J M [r\] M LT235/75R15 104101 Q - 733 235 6.5 900/825 350
)
g N
Braking Silence Handiing Safety LT235/85R16 1201116 Q - 806 235 6.5 138011260 550
LT245/75R16 1201116 Q - 774 248 7.0 1400/1250 550
LT265/65R17 120117 Q - 776 272 8.0 1400/1285 550

LT265/70R16 110/107 Q = 778 272 8.0 1060/975 350
Excellence performance on any roads.

Optimized pattern design, suitable for high— performance SUV,
excellently durable and quiet on any road.

Silicon—containing formula improves control and braking performance,
reduces noise, reduces rolling resistance, reduces heat generation and
increases range.

| 23 AL suv TIRES PZNl
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Overall Section
Diameter Width Standard sfrs Ll | s Pissie

33*12.50R15LT 108 Q = 826 318 10 1000 250
33*12.50R17LT 114 Q = 826 318 10 1180 350
33*12.50R18LT 118 Q = 826 318 10 1320 450
33*12.50R20LT 114 Q = 826 318 10 1180 450
‘e
.I L@J | @ I 35*12.50R17LT 121 Q - 877 318 10 1450 450
Wear Safety Handling Fuel-saving
35*12.50R17LT 121 Q = 877 318 10 1450 450
35*12.50R18LT 123 Q = 877 318 10 1550 450
35*12.50R18LT 123 Q = 877 318 10 1550 450
Huge pattern block and pattern groove optimization combination e Q - 877 318 10 1450 450
design, provide excellent non-paved road driving force, grip and R -~ 9 _ o - " B .
anti—-skid performance.
LT235/85R16 120/116 Q = 806 235 6.5 1400/1250 550
LT265/70R17 1211118 Q = 778 272 8.0 1450/1320 550
Double—ply reinforced belts and special specification three—ply reinforced
. . . . . LT265/70R17 1211118 Q = 778 272 8.0 1450/1320 550
tire body design, which greatly increases the overall strength of tires to
meet the requirements of the worst road conditions. LT265/75R16 1231120 Q - 804 267 7.5 1550/1400 550
LT275/65R18 123/120 Q = 815 279 8.0 1550/1400 550
Specific protection dam design of tire shoulder pattern and reinforcement LT275/65R18 1231120 Q - 815 279 8.0 1550/1400 550
design of roqgh mln_eral tire to improve the impact resistance of shoulder, e 0 . 432 202 a5 14501320 550
thus greatly improving the durability.
LT285/70R17 121118 Q = 832 292 8.5 1450/1320 550
. . ) ) N LT285/75R16 126/123 Q = 834 286 8.0 1700/1550 550
Single twined hexagonal tyre design greatly improves the durability
of the tyre rim.
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155/65R13 79 Q = 225/55R17 97 S =

165/70R13 79 T = 225/60R17 99 T =

175/65R14 82 T = 225/65R17 102 S -

175/70R13 82 T = 225/70R16 103 T =

175/70R14 84 T = 235/55R17 103 T XL

185/60R14 82 T = 235/60R18 103 S =

185/60R15 84 T = 235/65R17 108 T XL

[%] | @ I [(@)J ﬁ 185/65R14 86 T - 235/70R16 106 T -

AR : 185/65R15 88 T - 245/45R18 100 S XL

Winter Drainage Braking Handling 185/70R14 88 T = 265/65R17 12 S _

195/50R15 82 T = 285/65R17 116 S -

195/55R15 85 T - 165R13C 94/93 Q =

195/60R15 88 T = 175R13C 97/95 Q =

195/60R16 89 T = 185/75R16C 100/97 Q -

195/65R15 N T - 185R14C 102/100 Q =

205/55R16 9N T = 185R15C 103/102 R =

Under precision calculation, W705 pattern ensures good maneuverability 205/60R16 = T - 195/70RI5C  99/96 Q -
and low noise. 205/65R15 94 T - 195R14C 106/104 Q -
205/70R15 96 Q = 195R15C 106/104 Q -

215/45ZR17 el T = 215/70R15C 109107 Q =

Use of special rubber formula improves the wet grip and skid resistance. R & 7 - 225/75R16C  115M112 Q -
215/60R16 95 T = LT215/75R15 100/97 Q =

215/60R17 96 T = LT235/75R15 104/101 Q —

215/70R16 100 T = 185/75R16LT 100/97 Q -

225/45R17 9 H = 185R14LT 102/100 Q =

Silicon—containing formula improves control and braking performance, LI 98 i B ealRaaby Ut R -
reduces noise, reduces rolling resistance, reduces heat generation and 225/55R16 % T - cATUNIERE i Q -
increases range. 225/75R16LT 115/112 Q =
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Overall Section

Size

Rim

195/55R16 N T XL 620 201 6.0 615 340
215/50R17 95 T XL 648 226 7.0 690 340
215/55R16 97 T XL 642 226 7.0 730 340
215/55R18 99 H - 693 226 7.0 690 300
225/40R18 92 T XL 637 230 8.0 630 340
225/45R18 95 T XL 659 225 7.5 690 340
225/50R18 99 T XL 683 233 7.0 775 340
N
[%] | Q@, I [(@)] [g] 225/55R19 99 T - 731 233 7.0 775 300
Winter Drainage Braking Handling 225/60R18 104 T XL 727 228 6.5 900 340
235/45R17 97 T XL 644 236 8.0 730 340
235/50R18 101 T XL 693 245 7.5 825 340
235/50R19 103 T XL 719 245 7.5 875 340
235/55R18 104 H XL 715 245 7.5 900 340
235/55R19 105 H XL 41 245 7.5 925 340
245/50R20 102 T - 754 253 7.5 850 300
245/60R18 105 T - 71 248 7.0 925 300
245/70R16 1M1 T XL 750 248 7.0 1090 340
The crossed trench design provide stable gripping in the snow road. 255/45R19 104 H XL 713 255 8.5 900 340
255/50R19 107 T XL 739 365 8.0 975 340
) ) ) 255/55R18 109 T XL 737 265 8.0 1030 340
Den_se 3D pattern design for excellent gripping and control performance Se5/5ER1 » y oL 63 - 50 1050 240
agaInSt SUCLA 265/60R18 114 H - 775 272 8.0 1180 340
265/70R16 12 H - 778 272 8.0 1120 300
The multi—pitch pattern block designs by computer simulation analysis of 275/45R20 0 T Xt 756 273 9.0 1060 340
reasonable arrangement, effective reduce the tire noise. 275/55R20 17 T XL 810 284 8.5 1285 340
275/65R18 116 T - 815 279 8.0 1250 300
285/50R20 116 T XL 794 297 9.0 1250 340
285/60R18 120 T XL 799 292 8.5 1400 340
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Overall Section
W 6 9 6 Diameter - Standard Max. Load Max. Pressure

]
6.50R16LT 107/102 R = 755 182 4.5 975/850 550
7.00R16LT 1151110 N = 778 603 5.5 1215/1060 670

W & W g

Comfort Fuel-saving Drainage Handling

Unique design for higher load handling, The reasonable tooth -

shaped rim design makes the performance of the tire better under
high load.

Rigid pattern distribution for long life, Designed with a central pattern,
a solid tire body ensures traction and durability.

Excellent snow brake, safe and reliable, Three wide pattern grooves
are designed to provide better drainage and ensure optimal snow
braking performance.
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<» GOFORM

BRAVES AUS18

) ) & b

Silence Drainage Handling Safety

Better driving and handing performance.

The pattern is specially designed for improving the performance of

driving, controlling and dry wetland.

Silicon—containing formula improves control and braking performance,

reduces noise, reduces rolling resistance, reduces heat generation and
increases range.

| 33 RS

205/55R16

225/45ZR18

235/45ZR18

245/45ZR18

255/45ZR18

235/50ZR18

245/50ZR18

215/55ZR18

225/55ZR18

235/55ZR18

255/40ZR19

275/40ZR19

245/45ZR19

255/45ZR19

235/50ZR19

255/50ZR19

g5

98

100

103

101

104

99

102

104

100

105

102

104

103

107

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

XL

235/55ZR19

245/55ZR19

275/55ZR19

295/35ZR20

265/40ZR20

245/45ZR20

255/45ZR20

275/45ZR20

245/50ZR20

255/50ZR20

275/50ZR20

285/50ZR20

255/55ZR20

275/45ZR21

275/40ZR22

105

103

11

105

104

103

105

110

102

109

113

116

110

110

107

w XL
W -

W -

w XL
w XL
w XL
W XL
w XL
W -

w XL
W XL
w XL
w XL
w XL
w XL
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Overall Section
Wldth Standard Max. Pressure
Size noe

225/70R15C 1121110 - 615 1120/1060

215/75R14C 1121110 R - 678 216 6.0 11201060 475

® M &

Wear Fuel-saving Handling Safety

Super wear . resistant rubber tread designed , greatly enhanced
the wear resistance of the tires.

Jagged central pattern design, greatly increase the tuming of the
tire rigidity and durability performance.

Silicon—containing formula improves control and braking performance,
reduces noise, reduces rolling resistance, reduces, heat generation and
increases range.
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